RESULTS OF DECEMBER 11, 2022 TOURNAMENT

NFAA 300 TARGET

FEMALE CUBS RELEASE

1st
2nd

Sadie Maurer
Kaylee Rowlett
Aydrian Miller
Glori Rowlett

MALE CUBS RELEASE

1ST

YMBHES
1t

YMFS
1t

AFBHFS
lst

AMBHFS
1st

AMEFS
1st

Ruger White
Calen Throener
Ryker White

Karsen Ebrecht

Collin Sisk
Cooper Morrow
Tanner Maurer

Jayne White

Dave Ritzer
Ky White
Troy Heckman

Mike Mooney
Richard Piveral

NODAHO BOW HUNTERS, INC.

270
218
148
111

272
270
254

239

296
263
258

226

280
268
259

295
289

VEGAS 360 TARGET

YMBHEFS

1st Hunter Jackson

AMEFS

1st Cody Sisk

2nd Chris Morrow
Jeff Madden
Collin Sisk

Bill Brookshier

323

348
347
343-10x
343-6X
305



