NODAHO BOW HUNTERS, INC. RESULTS OF DECEMBER 11, 2022 TOURNAMENT

NFAA 300 TARGET

VEGAS 360 TARGET

FEMALE CUBS RELEASE				YMBHFS		
	1 st	Sadie Maurer	270	1 st	Hunter Jackson	323
	2 nd	Kaylee Rowlett	218			
		Aydrian Miller	148			
		Glori Rowlett	111	<mark>AMFS</mark>		
				1 st	Cody Sisk	348
MALE CUBS RELEASE				2 nd	Chris Morrow	347
					Jeff Madden	343-10X
	1 ST	Ruger White	272		Collin Sisk	343-6x
		Calen Throener	270		Bill Brookshier	305
		Ryker White	254			
<mark>YMBHI</mark>	<mark>=S</mark>					
	1 st	Karsen Ebrecht	239			
<mark>YMFS</mark>						
	1 st	Collin Sisk	296			
		Cooper Morrow	263			
		Tanner Maurer	258			
<mark>AFBHF</mark>	<mark>S</mark>					
	1 st	Jayne White	226			
AMBHFS CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE						
	1st	Dave Ritzer	280			
		Ky White	268			
		Troy Heckman	259			
AMFS CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT						
	1 st	Mike Mooney	295			
		Richard Piveral	289			